692
695
694
693
691

Namn

Bjorklund Elin
Eriksson Tuva
Helgstrand Sofie
Lyrberg Olivia
Séderberg Emma

Alvsjo AIK Simférening

Fodd Licens

2005 AS7205
2006 BH1806
2006 BH2806
2005 BF8205
2005 AQ8405

Klubb

ALVSIO SF
ALVSIO SF
ALVSIO SF
ALVSIO SF
ALVSIO SF

Anmalda grenar
15,17,24,26
22,24,26
15,17,22,24,26
15,17,22,24,26
22,24,26
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.1

Licensierad till: Stockholms Simférbund
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